2016/9/6 Class Description |  Certified Product Listing |  CSA Group
HOME ABOUT SERVICES INDUSTRIES SHOP CSA Log In
Class Description
Class Number Description
8811-01 ENERGY EFFICIENCY - MOTORS-Three Phase Induction
COVERAGE:
Three-phase induction motors rated 0.746kW and greater.

ambient max.
Model/Type
Voltage
(V) at 60Hz
Output
(HP)
Output
(kW)
IEC Frame
Pole
(No.)
Efficiency (%)
TAF801-2, TCF801-2 230/460, 575 1 0.75 80 2 75.5
TAF802-4, TCF802-4 230/460, 575 1 0.75 80 4 82.5
TAF802-2, TCF802-2 230/460, 575 1.5 1.1 80 2 82.5
TAF90S-6, TCF90S-6 230/460, 575 1 0.75 90 6 80.0
TAF90S-4, TCF90S-4 230/460, 575 1.5 1.1 90 4 84.0
TAF90S-2, TCF90S-2 230/460, 575 2 1.5 90 2 84.0
TAF90L-6, TCF90L-6 230/460, 575 1.5 1.1 90 6 85.5
TAF90L-4, TCF90L-4 230/460, 575 2 1.5 90 4 84.0
TAF90L-2, TCF90L-2 230/460, 575 3 2.2 90 2 85.5
TAF100L-6, TCF100L-6 230/460, 575 2 1.5 100 6 86.5
TAF100L1-4, TCF100L1-4 230/460, 575 3 2.2 100 4 87.5
TAF112M-2, TCF112M-2 230/460, 575 5 3.7 112 2 87.5
TAF112M-4, TCF112M-4 230/460, 575 5 3.7 112 4 87.5
TAF112M-6, TCF112M-6 230/460, 575 3 2.2 112 6 87.5
TAF132S1-2, TCF132S1-2 230/460, 575 7.5 5.5 132 2 88.5
TAF132S-4, TCF132S-4 230/460, 575 7.5 5.5 132 4 89.5
TAF132S2-2, TCF132S2-2 230/460, 575 10 7.5 132 2 89.5
TAF132M1-6, TCF132M1-6 230/460, 575 5 3.7 132 6 87.5
Quick Links
Certification Marks
and Labels
Certified Product
Listing
CSA Communities
Request a Quote
2016/9/6 Certificate Record |  Certified Product Listing |  CSA Group
TAF132M2-6, TCF132M2-6 230/460, 575 7.5 5.5 132 6 89.5
TAF132M-4, TCF132M-4 230/460, 575 10 7.5 132 4 89.5
TCF160M1-2 230/460, 575 15 11 160 2 90.2
TCF160M-4 230/460, 575 15 11 160 4 91.0
TCF160M2-2 230/460, 575 20 15 160 2 90.2
TCF160M-6 230/460, 575 10 7.5 160 6 89.5
TCF160L-6 230/460, 575 15 11 160 6 90.2
TCF160L-4 230/460, 575 20 15 160 4 91.0
TCF160L-2 230/460, 575 25 18.5 160 2 91.0
TCF180M-4 230/460, 575 25 18.5 180 4 92.4
TCF180M-2 230/460, 575 30 22 180 2 91.0
TCF180L-6 230/460, 575 20 15 180 6 90.2
TCF180L-4 230/460, 575 30 22 180 4 92.4
TCF200L1-2 230/460, 575 40 30 200 2 91.7
TCF200L1-6 230/460, 575 25 18.5 200 6 91.7
TCF200L-4 230/460, 575 40 30 200 4 93.0
TCF200L2-2 230/460, 575 50 37 200 2 92.4
TCF200L2-6 230/460, 575 30 22 200 6 91.7
TCF225S-4 230/460, 575 50 37 225 4 93.0
TCF225M-2 230/460, 575 60 45 225 2 93.0
TCF225M-4 230/460, 575 60 45 225 4 93.6
TCF225M-6 230/460, 575 40 30 225 6 93.0
TCF250M1-2 230/460, 575 75 55 250 2 93.0
TCF250M1-4 230/460, 575 75 55 250 4 94.1
TCF250M1-6 230/460, 575 50 37 250 6 93.0
TCF250M2-2 230/460, 575 100 75 250 2 93.6
TCF250M2-4 230/460, 575 100 75 250 4 94.5
TCF250M2-6 230/460, 575 60 45 250 6 93.6
TCF280S-2 460, 575 125 90 280 2 94.5
TCF280S-4 460, 575 125 90 280 4 94.5
TCF280S-6 460, 575 75 55 280 6 93.6
TCF280M-2 460, 575 150 110 280 2 94.5
TCF280M-4 460, 575 150 110 280 4 95.0
TCF280M-6 460, 575 100 75 280 6 94.1
Energy Efficiency Verification of three-phase squirrel cage induction motors, 230/460,
575 V, 60 Hz, SF 1.15, TD (suffixes may follow) Series, Enclosure ODP, Class F
Insulation.
Nominal efficiency values in percent at full load are as follows: Motors may have higher